
European Whistleblower contacts

ARE Name Country Whistleblowing Name Whistleblowing Email Whistleblowing Phone Authority Name Authority Address Authority Street Authority Number Authority City Authority Zip

Siemens Energy Compressors GmbH Germany Leschner, Jana jana.leschner@siemens-energy.com  +49 (341) 4992-299

Siemens Energy Insulation Center GmbH & Co. KG Germany Naumann, Heiko heiko.naumann@siemens-energy.com   +49 (37754) 33795-13

Siemens Energy Power Control GmbH Germany Burkhardt, Ruediger ruediger.burkhardt@siemens-energy.com  +49 (176) 18283848

Siemens Energy, s.r.o., odstepny zavod Industrial Turbomachinery Czech Republic Eflerova, Libuse libuse.eflerova@siemens-energy.com +420 734 798 245

Siemens Energy AB Sweden Eklund, Alexander visselblasare_sverige@siemens-energy.com  +46 702 41 84 62

Siemens Energy Austria GmbH Austria Reviczky, Bernard bernard.reviczky@siemens-energy.com  +43 (664) 6150299

Siemens Energy EOOD Bulgaria Makneva, Maya maya.makneva@siemens-energy.com +359 (882) 410 393

Siemens Energy d.o.o. Croatia Kajganic, Irena irena.kajganic@siemens-energy.com  +385 (91) 610 5042 Pucki pravobranitelj Savska cesta 43 Zagreb 10000

Siemens Energy, s.r.o. Czech Republic Eflerova, Libuse libuse.eflerova@siemens-energy.com +420 734 798 245

Siemens Energy Kft. Hungary Busch, Andras andras.busch@siemens-energy.com +36 (30) 3297363

Siemens Energy Sp. z o.o. Poland Szczepanski, Marcin marcin.szczepanski@siemens-energy.com +48 698 632 800

SIEMENS ENERGY S.R.L. Romania Giurescu, Ovidiu Gabriel ovidiu.giurescu@siemens-energy.com  +40 (723) 199720

Siemens Energy LLC Ukraine Nazarov, Igor igor.nazarov@siemens-energy.com +38068538-24-85 National Agency on Corruption Prevention Druzby Narodov bul. 28 Kyiv 1103

Siemens Energy A/S Denmark Dayan, Natascha Annett speakup.dk@siemens-energy.com  +45 29382919

Siemens Energy Transformers S.r.l. Italy Torterolo, Giovanni giovanni.torterolo@siemens-energy.com +39 3356105386 ANAC Via Minghetti 10 Rome 187

Dresser-Rand SAS France Dupupet, Renaud renaud.dupupet@siemens-energy.com +33 788088801

Siemens Energy S.r.l. Italy Mannarino, Antonio antonio.mannarino@siemens-energy.com +39 3357840205 ANAC Via Minghetti 10 Rome 187

Trench France SAS France Lijic, Angelique angelique.lijic@trench-group.com  +33 369 51 11 50

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co. KG Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy S.A. Spain Requena Assumpcao, Pedro whistleblower-se@siemens-energy.com +34 616614484

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Laatzen Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Austria GmbH, Transformers Austria Reviczky, Bernard bernard.reviczky@siemens-energy.com  +43 (664) 6150299

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Nürnberg Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Erlangen Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Mülheim Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Görlitz Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Erfurt Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Duisburg Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Berlin Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG, Werk Nürnberg Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy Global GmbH & Co KG,  Real Estate Germany Chudzick, Frank frank.chudzick@siemens-energy.com +49 (1522) 2908065

Siemens Energy S.A./N.V. Belgium Buyse, Alexander alexander.buyse@siemens-energy.com +32 477485532

Siemens Energy S.A.S. France Alaka, Osiris osiris.alaka@siemens-energy.com  +33 637691585

Siemens Energy Branch Business GmbH Germany Mohammed, Abeer Naji Mohammed abeer.mohammed@siemens-energy.com +96 (478) 332 38 735

Siemens Energy Unipessoal Lda. Portugal De Almeida Roque Da Cunha Moura Leal, Margarida whistleblower-siemensenergy@siemens-energy.com +351 967198233

Trench Germany GmbH Germany Horn, Astrid astrid.horn@siemens-energy.com   +49 (951) 1803-316

Siemens Energy Oy Finland Soederlund, Tia tia.soderlund@siemens-energy.com +35 8105112332

Koncar-Energetski Transformatori, d.o.o. Croatia Krznar, Zrinka zrinka.krznar@siemens-energy.com  +385 (98) 174 6188 Pucki pravobranitelj Savska 41 Savska 41 Zagreb 10000

Siemens Energy Kft., Generation Plant Budapest Hungary Busch, Andras andras.busch@siemens-energy.com +36 (30) 3297363

Siemens Energy Services S.R.L. Romania Niculae, Daniela Nicoleta daniela.niculae@siemens-energy.com  +40 (723) 575 425

Siemens Energy B.V. Netherlands Hmimida, Mourad mourad.hmimida@siemens-energy.com  +31 613503112

HSP Hochspannungsgeräte GmbH Germany Fassbender, Benedikt compliance@hspkoeln.com +49 (2241) 2525-220

Trench Italia S.r.l. Italy Gaiero, Alessia alessia.gaiero@trench-group.com +39 3346138687 ANAC Via Minghetti 10 Rome 187

Trench Austria GmbH Austria Kulmon, Claudia claudia.kulmon@trench-group.com  +43 (732) 6793 237

COELME - Costruzioni Elettromeccaniche S.p.A. Italy Faoro, Giovanni odv@coelme.it +39 041 486022 ANAC Via Minghetti 10 Rome 187
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